DESSERT

MENU

DESSERTS

COFFEE

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 5.95
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE 5.95
CARROT CAKE 5.95
CHOCOLATE FONDANT 5.95
NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE 5.95
GLUTEN FREE CARROT CAKE 5.95
GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE CAKE 5.95
ADULT’S ICE-CREAM (3 Scoops) 3.75
CHILDREN’S ICE-CREAM 2.50
BISCOFF NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE 5.95
POT OF TEA

YORKSHIRE 2.00
EARL GREY 2.10
PEPPERMINT 2.00

LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

CARAMEL LATTE

(40p) extra per shot of caramel
MOCHACINO

Hot Chocolate & Shot of Coffee
HOT CHOCOLATE

With Cream OR No Cream
CAFFE MACCHIATO

Double Espresso with Hot Frothy Milk

GREEN TEA
BREAKFAST TEA

SPICED TEA

2.60

2.50

2.40

2.00

3.00

2.60

2.30

2.20

2.00

2.00

2.00

SPECIAL COFFEE

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Choose from the following:

5.95

Cointreau Coffee, Cointreau & Kahlla Coffee, Amaretto Coffee, Jamesons Coffee,
Three Barrels Brandy Coffee, Tia Maria Coffee, Tamnavulin Coffee, Bailey’s Hot Chocolate




