DESSERT MENU

DESSERTS		COFFEE	
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	5.95	LATTE	2.60
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	5.95	CAPPUCCINO	2.50
CARROT CAKE	5.95	AMERICANO	2.40
CHOCOLATE FONDANT	5.95	ESPRESSO	2.00
NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE	5.95	CARAMEL LATTE	3.00
GLUTEN FREE CARROT CAKE	5.95	(40p) extra per shot of caramel	
GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE CAKE	5.95	MOCHACINO	2.60
ADULT'S ICE-CREAM (3 Scoops)	3.75	Hot Chocolate & Shot of Coffee	
CHILDREN'S ICE-CREAM	2.50	HOT CHOCOLATE	2.30
BISCOFF NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE	5.95	With Cream OR No Cream	
		CAFFÉ MACCHIATO	2.20
POT OF TEA		Double Espresso with Hot Frothy Milk	
YORKSHIRE	2.00	GREEN TEA	2.00
EARL GREY	2.10	BREAKFAST TEA	2.00

SPECIAL COFFEE

LIQUEUR COFFEE

PEPPERMINT

5.95

2.00

SPICED TEA

2.00

Choose from the following:

Cointreau Coffee, Cointreau & Kahlúa Coffee, Amaretto Coffee, Jamesons Coffee, Three Barrels Brandy Coffee, Tia Maria Coffee, Tamnavulin Coffee, Bailey's Hot Chocolate